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11-12 BOYS SHORT COURSE YARDS

EVENT
50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE

500 FREESTYLE
1000 FREESTYLE
1650 FREESTYLE

50 BACKSTROKE
100 BACKSTROKE
200 BACKSTROKE
50 BREASTSTROKE
100 BREASTSTROKE
200 BREASTSTROKE
50 BUTTERFLY

100 BUTTERFLY
200 BUTTERFLY
100 M

200 IM

400 IM

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

RECORD HOLDER
AARON GEE/
JAKE REDMAN
AARON GEE
LUCAS MCKEE
KELLER MORGAN
ZACH TAYLOR
KELLER MORGAN
ANDERS AISTARS
AARON GEE
AARON GEE

JAKE REDMAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
JAKE REDMAN
ANDERS AISTARS
ANDERS AISTARS
JAKE REDMAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
Morgan, Keller
Presley,Mason
Aistars, Anders
Bermudez,Jerald
Aistars, Anders
Presley,Mason
Morgan, Keller
Bermudez, Jerald
Presley, Mason
Morgan, Keller
Aistars, Anders
Bermudez,Jerald
Trujillo, Sam
Morgan, Keller
Aistars, Anders
Bermudez, Jerald

TIME
2442
2442
53.24
1:55.43
5:10.38
11:03.36
18:31.52
2842
1:00.82
2:12.19
31.08
1:08.13
2:2723
26.83
59.06
2:20.24
1:00.76
2:11.86
4:3540

1:43.18

34776

1:54.71

4:13.59

DATE
2015
2016
2015
2019
2017
2014
2016
2017
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
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11-12 BOYS LONG COURSE METERS

EVENT

50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE
400 FREESTYLE

800 FREESTYLE
1500 FREESTYLE

50 BACKSTROKE
100 BACKSTROKE
200 BACKSTROKE
50 BREASTSTROKE
100 BREASTSTROKE
200 BREASTSTROKE
50 BUTTERFLY

100 BUTTERFLY
200 BUTTERFLY
200 IM

400 IM

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

RECORD HOLDER
JAKE REDMAN
JAKE REDMAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
ANDERS AISTARS
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
JAKE REDMAN
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
JAKE REDMAN
JAKE REDMAN
ANDERS AISTARS
KELLER MORGAN
KELLER MORGAN
Aistars,Anders
Bermudez, Jerald
Byerly, Cole
Redman, Jake
Bermudez, Jerald
De Ramos,Jordan
Graff, Aaron
Morgan, Keller
Byerly, Cole
Redman, Jake
Aistars, Anders
Bermudez, Jerald
Byerly, Cole
Redman, Jake
Aistars, Anders
Bermudez,Jerald

TIME
2701
1:00.09
2:10.70
4:3304
9:41.93
18:06.65
3283
1:10.09
2:30.77
35.15
1:15.86
2:42.82
2942
1:06.17
2:36.30
2:25.72
5:10.99

1:57.92

418,64

2:13.55

4:56.09

DATE
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

2016

2017

2016

2016




